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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

HENDERSON COUNTY CULVERT #440314

X-1A

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

will be paid for at the contract lump sum price for "Grading". 

Breaking of Existing Pavement, and Removal of Existing Pavement 

Excavation, Shoulder Borrow, Fine Grading, Clearing and Grubbing,

Approximate quantities only.  Unclassified Excavation, Borrow 

17BP.14.R.44

              

 

L- CROSS-SECTIONSX-1 THRU X-2

SUMMARY OF CROSS SECTIONS

INDEX OF SHEETS &X-1A

INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NUMBER SHEET

LOCATION

SUMMARY OF CROSS SECTIONS

(Cubic Yard)

EXCAVATION

UNCLASSIFIED

(Cubic Yard)

EMBANK.+%

-L- STA. 14+03.00

-L- STA. 14+00.00

-L- STA. 13+50.00

-L- STA. 13+00.00

-L- STA. 12+50.00

-L- STA. 12+00.00

-L- STA. 11+50.00

-L- STA. 11+34.00

1

13

1

0

8

18

3

0

0

43

64

43

24

6

1

0


